CCSA U7 Schedule 2023
Week # Date

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6
No Games
Labor Day
Weekend

Week 7

Week 8

7/29/23
7/29/23
7/29/23
8/1/23
8/3/23
8/3/23

8/5/23
8/5/23
8/5/23
8/8/23
8/10/23
8/10/23

8/12/23
8/12/23
8/12/23
8/15/23
8/17/23
8/17/23

8/19/23
8/19/23
8/19/23
8/22/23
8/24/23
8/24/23

8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/29/23
8/30/23
8/31/23

9/2/23

9/5/23
9/6/23
9/7/23

9/9/23
9/9/23
9/9/23
9/12/23
9/13/23
9/14/23

9/16/23
9/16/23
9/16/23

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

No Games

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM

Venue Home
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 5
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 4
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 2
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 6

U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 3
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 6
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 5
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 6

U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 6
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 5
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 4
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 2
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 5

U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 3
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 5
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 4
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 6
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 2
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 5
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 3
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 2
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 6
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 2

U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 2
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 3
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 2
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 3
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 4
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 3
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 6
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1

U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 1
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 5
U7 Hurontown Field 1 Team 4

Away
Team 6
Team 3
Team 2
Team 3
Team 5
Team 4

Team 5
Team 2
Team 4
Team 4
Team 3
Team 2

Team 3
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 6
Team 4

Team 1
Team 2
Team 6
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5

Team 1
Team 4
Team 6
Team 5
Team 4
Team 3

Team 4
Team 5
Team 6

Team 5
Team 1
Team 6
Team 2
Team 5
Team 4

Team 6
Team 3
Team 2

Type

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Practice
Practice
Practice
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game

Picture Day

Picture Day

Picture Day




