CCSA UZ	' Schedule	2023						
Week #	Date	Day	Time	Venue	Home	Away	Туре	
Week 1	7/29/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field	1 Team 1	Team 6	Practice	
	7/29/23	Saturday	11:15 AM	U7 Hurontown Field	1 Team 5	Team 3	Practice	
	7/29/23	Saturday	12:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 4	Team 2	Practice	
	8/1/23	Tuesday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 2	Team 3	Practice	
	8/3/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 1	Team 5	Practice	
	8/3/23	Thursday	6:45 PM	U7 Hurontown Field ?	1 Team 6	Team 4	Practice	
Week 2	8/5/23	Saturday	10:00 AM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 3	Team 5	Game	
	8/5/23	Saturday	11:15 AM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 1	Team 2	Game	
	8/5/23	Saturday	12:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 6	Team 4	Game	
	8/8/23	Tuesday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 5	Team 4	Game	
	8/10/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 1	Team 3	Game	
	8/10/23	Thursday	6:45 PM	U7 Hurontown Field ?	1 Team 6	Team 2	Game	
Week 3	8/12/23	Saturday	10:00 AM	U7 Hurontown Field	1 Team 6	Team 3	Game	
	8/12/23	Saturday	11:15 AM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 5	Team 1	Game	
	8/12/23	Saturday	12:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 4	Team 2	Game	
	8/15/23	Tuesday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field	1 Team 2	Team 3	Game	
	8/17/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 1	Team 6	Game	
	8/17/23	Thursday	6:45 PM	U7 Hurontown Field ?	1 Team 5	Team 4	Game	
Week 4	8/19/23	Saturday	10.00 AM	U7 Hurontown Field	1 Team 3	Team 1	Practice	Picture Day
	8/19/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 2	Practice	Picture Day
	8/19/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 6	Practice	Picture Day
	8/22/23	Tuesday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 3	Game	r lotar o Day
	8/24/23	Thursday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 4	Game	
	8/24/23	Thursday		U7 Hurontown Field ?		Team 5	Game	
Week 5	8/26/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field ?		Team 1	Game	
	8/26/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field 2		Team 4	Game	
	8/26/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 6	Game	
	8/29/23	Tuesday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 5	Game	
	8/30/23	Wednesday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 4	Game	
	8/31/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 2	Team 3	Game	
Week 6								
No Games	9/2/23	No Games						
Labor Day								
Weekend	9/5/23	Tuesday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 2	1 Team 2	Team 4	Game	
		Wednesday		U7 Hurontown Field 7		Team 5	Game	
	9/7/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field ?	1 Team 1	Team 6	Game	
Week 7	9/9/23	Saturday	10:00 AM	U7 Hurontown Field	1 Team 2	Team 5	Game	
	9/9/23	Saturday	11:15 AM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 3	Team 1	Game	
	9/9/23	Saturday	12:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 4	Team 6	Game	
	9/12/23	Tuesday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 3	Team 2	Game	
	9/13/23	Wednesday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 6	Team 5	Game	
	9/14/23	Thursday	5:30 PM	U7 Hurontown Field 7	1 Team 1	Team 4	Game	
Week 8	9/16/23	Saturday	10:00 AM	U7 Hurontown Field	1 Team 1	Team 6	Game	
	9/16/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 3	Game	
	9/16/23	Saturday		U7 Hurontown Field		Team 2	Game	